
WATER TOWER SQUARE
269,018 SF

ROUTE 202 AT ROUTE 309,  MONTGOMERYVILLE,  PA

DANIEL SONNENTAG  610.260.6095 
DSONNENTAG@GOLDENBERGGROUP.COM

630 SENTRY PARKWAY, SUITE 300
BLUE BELL, PA 19422
610.260.9600  
GOLDENBERGGROUP.COM
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8,066

6,525
EMPLOYEES

$151,606
AVG HH INCOME$

3,053
HOUSEHOLDS
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POPULATION
69,156

55,979
EMPLOYEES

$125,801
AVG HH INCOME$

27,525
HOUSEHOLDS

5 
M

IL
ES

POPULATION
143,283

116,613
EMPLOYEES

$136,309
AVG HH INCOME$

57,506
HOUSEHOLDS

*Estimate - Copyright 2020 Sites USA

Water Tower Cinema
Home Depot
Office Max
Cost Plus World Market
BuyBuy Baby
Planet Fitness
Miller’s Ale House

33,761 SF
142,888 SF
20,087 SF
17,948 SF
23,084 SF
24,907 SF
6,343 SF
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